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Sr No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Sector 

Agriculture 

Automotive 

Apparel, Made ups and 

Home Furnishing 

Beauty & Wellness 

Construction 

Healthcare 

IT/TES 

Physical Education 

14/523 

Plumbing 

Power 

Class 

9th & 10th 

11h & 12thl 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12thl Specialized Sewing Machine Operator 

|11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

|11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12thl 

9th & 10th 

|11th & 12th 

New Job Role 

9th & 10th 

Solanaceous Crop Cultivator 

Small Poultry Farmer 

Electric Vehicle Service Assistant 

Four Wheeler Service Technician 

Sewing Machine Operator 

Assistant Beauty TherapiSt 

Beauty Therapist 

Assistant Mason 

Construction Painter and Decorator 

Home Health Aide-Trainee 

General Duty Assistant-Trainee 

Domestic Data Entry Operator 

Junior Software Developer 

Physical Education Assistant 

Physical Education Assistant (Primary 
Years Level 3) 

Assistant Plumber (General) 

Advance Plumbing Technician 

Consumer Energy Meter Technician 

) B3) 

New OP Code 

AGR/00402, v2.0 

AGR/Q4306, v2.0 

(ASC/Q1435 ) 

PWD/ASC/01402, V1.0 

AMH/0301,v2.0 

AMH/Q2301, v2 0 

BWS/Q0101 

Bws/Q0102 

CON/O0102 

2523 

( CON/Q0503 ) 

HSS/Os106 

HSS/Q5107 

SSC/Q22 12 

( SSC/Q0508 ) 

SPF/Q4004 

SPF/Q4005 

PSC/Q0102 

(QF-1023 ) 

PSS/Q2355 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Private Security 

Retail 

Tourism & Hospitality 

Banking, Financial Services 
& Insurance (BFSI) 

Electronics 

Food Processing 

Telecom 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 1Oth 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

11th & 12th 

9th & 1Oth 

11th & 12th 

9th & 10th 

11th & 12th 

Distribution Lineman 

Security Guard 

CCTV Video Footage Auditor 

Retail Store Operations Assistant 

9th & 1Oth Junior Field Technician Home Appliances 

Retail Sales Associate 

Food and Beverage Service Assistant 

Customer Service Executive (Meet & 

Greet ) 

Microfinance Executive 

Business Correspondent/ Facilitator 

Solar Panel Installation Technician 

fio niaE ß: 2023/NSQF/ a3/134363 

Baking Technician/ Operative 

Craft Baker 

Optical Fiber Splicer 

Optical Fiber Technician 

PSS/a0102 

MEP/Q7101 

MEP/Q7205 

RAS/00101 

RAS/O0104 

THC/Q0307 

THC/Q4205 

BSC/Q2401 

(BSC/08401 ) 

( ELE/Q3117 ) 

(SGJ/Q0101 

FIC/Q5005 

FIC/Q5002 

TEL/O6400 

TEL/Q6401 

3.0 f HHC tg He I fa fe ob Roles phased manner fet S A3 HE 
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